Agency: RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

Number

Time and Date

23R007227

23R007228

23R007229

23R007230

23R007231

23R007233

23R007234

23R007235

23R007236

23R007237

23R007238

23R007239

23R007240

23R007241

23R007242

23R007243

23R007244

23R007245

23R007246

23R007247

23R007248

rplwisr.x3

08:09:39
11/17/23
09:01:04
11/17/23
10:37:46
11/17/23
09:53:36
11/17/23
11:53:24
11/17/23

13:11:43
11/17/23
10:52:11
11/17/23
14:04:39
11/17/23
15:54:12
11/17/23
15:57:08
11/17/23
13:53:22
11/17/23
17:39:25
11/17/23
17:49:32
11/17/23
17:52:39
11/17/23
18:02:34
11/17/23
18:10:08
11/17/23
18:23:01
11/17/23
18:52:11
11/17/23
18:55:55
11/17/23
20:19:03
11/17/23
20:38:09
11/17/23

Nature
Alarm-
-Residence
Home Visit
Civil Process
Vin Inspection

School
Resource

Civil Dispute
Vin Inspection
Vin Inspection
Civil Process

Accident Unkn

RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFF

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address

328 S MERIDIAN ST;153, SUNMAN, IN

7153 SHOP RD, Brookville, IN
1813 S 750 E, DILLSBORO, IN
5757 E 300 S, DILLSBORO, IN

901 W US 50; SOUTHEASTERN
INDIANA CAREER CENTER,
VERSAILLES, IN

1041 N 625 E, MILAN, IN

9528 N ADAMS CHURCH RD,
BATESVILLE, IN
8561 N SPADES RD, MILAN, IN

333 S MULBERRY ST; HERITAGE
HOUSE, BATESVILLE, IN

N OLD MICHIGAN RD / 700 N,
OSGOOD, IN

Ems - All Emerg 520 N 625 E, MILAN, IN

Civil Process
Civil Process
Traffic Stop
Civil Process
Civil Process
Civil Process
Civil Process
Accident Unkn
Accident Pd

Accident Unkn

208 N MAPLE ST, OSGOOD, IN

6875 N BASELINE RD, OSGOOD, IN

604 RAILROAD AVE; API, OSGOOD, IN

118 SCHULTZ ST, BATESVILLE, IN
85 OAKMONT PL, BATESVILLE, IN
310 S PARK AV, BATESVILLE, IN
14361 N 550 E, BATESVILLE, IN
2186 N SR 101, MILAN, IN

875 N /900 W, GREENSBURG, IN

5027 E 300 S, DILLSBORO, IN

Location

Dsp
DST3

69
69

DST7

69

69

BPD
69

69
DST5
69
DST5
BPD
BPD
BPD
69

69

69

69

11/18/23



Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Page 2 of 2

Nature Address

Number Time and Date
23R007249 22:20:10
11/17/23
23R007250 23:35:32
11/17/23
23R007251 01:04:06
11/18/23
23R007252 21:18:30
11/17/23

Accident Pd S 450 E & E US 50, DILLSBORO, IN
Gunshots 1993 S 550 E, MILAN, IN
Wanted Person Waffle House Greendale, ,

Theft Vehicle 709 W US 50, VERSAILLES, IN

Total Incidents for This Agency: 25

Location Dsp

69

69

DST7

Total reported: 25

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 11/17/23", All agencies matching "RCS", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All
circumstance codes
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11/18/23



