

RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFF

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

gen	cy. Kii LL i	OCCIVITY OF LETCH	1 O OI I IOL			
	Number 23R007227	<u>Time and Date</u> 08:09:39 11/17/23	Nature Alarm- -Residence	Address 328 S MERIDIAN ST;153, SUNMAN, IN	Location DST3	<u>Dsp</u>
	23R007228		Home Visit	7153 SHOP RD, Brookville, IN		
	23R007229		Civil Process	1813 S 750 E, DILLSBORO, IN	69	
	23R007230		Vin Inspection	5757 E 300 S, DILLSBORO, IN	69	
	23R007231	11:53:24 11/17/23	School Resource	901 W US 50; SOUTHEASTERN INDIANA CAREER CENTER, VERSAILLES, IN	DST7	
	23R007233	13:11:43 11/17/23	Civil Dispute	1041 N 625 E, MILAN, IN	69	
	23R007234	10:52:11 11/17/23	Vin Inspection	9528 N ADAMS CHURCH RD, BATESVILLE, IN	69	
	23R007235	14:04:39 11/17/23	Vin Inspection	8561 N SPADES RD, MILAN, IN	69	
	23R007236	15:54:12 11/17/23	Civil Process	333 S MULBERRY ST; HERITAGE HOUSE, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	23R007237	15:57:08 11/17/23	Accident Unkn	N OLD MICHIGAN RD / 700 N, OSGOOD, IN	69	
	23R007238	13:53:22 11/17/23	Ems - All Emerg	520 N 625 E, MILAN, IN	69	
	23R007239	17:39:25 11/17/23	Civil Process	208 N MAPLE ST, OSGOOD, IN	DST5	
	23R007240	17:49:32 11/17/23	Civil Process	6875 N BASELINE RD, OSGOOD, IN	69	
	23R007241	17:52:39 11/17/23	Traffic Stop	604 RAILROAD AVE; API, OSGOOD, IN	DST5	
	23R007242	18:02:34 11/17/23	Civil Process	118 SCHULTZ ST, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	23R007243	18:10:08 11/17/23	Civil Process	85 OAKMONT PL, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	23R007244	18:23:01 11/17/23	Civil Process	310 S PARK AV, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	23R007245	18:52:11 11/17/23	Civil Process	14361 N 550 E, BATESVILLE, IN	69	
	23R007246	18:55:55 11/17/23	Accident Unkn	2186 N SR 101, MILAN, IN	69	
	23R007247	20:19:03 11/17/23	Accident Pd	875 N / 900 W, GREENSBURG, IN	69	
	23R007248	20:38:09 11/17/23	Accident Unkn	5027 E 300 S, DILLSBORO, IN	69	

rplwisr.x3 11/18/23

Number	Time and Date	<u>Nature</u>	<u>Address</u>	Location	<u>Dsp</u>	
23R007249		Accident Pd	S 450 E & E US 50, DILLSBORO, IN	69		
	11/17/23					
23R007250	23:35:32	Gunshots	1993 S 550 E, MILAN, IN	69		
	11/17/23					
23R007251	01:04:06	Wanted Person	Waffle House Greendale, ,			
	11/18/23					
23R007252	21:18:30	Theft Vehicle	709 W US 50, VERSAILLES, IN	DST7		
	11/17/23					
Total Incidents for This Agency: 25						

Total incluents for This Agency. 2

Total reported: 25

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 11/17/23`, All agencies matching `RCS`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 11/18/23